LPGA Amateurs - SD Players Cup 2024 Presented by Golf Mart
Updated March 24, 2024 (Midweek at Vineyard 3-20-24)

GROSS DIVISION (Thru 5 Eligible Events)

Current

Rank

T20
T20
22
23
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T29
T29
31

Previous

Rank

T32
13
14
15
17
18

T32

T32
19
20

T32

T21

T21
30
23

T24

T24

Player

Finlon, Deb
Hayashi, Stacey
Greco, Kim
Nelesen, Denise
Circo, Nanette
Loza Ortiz, Maria
Bridges, Karen
Mason, Cindy
Selan, Bethany
Ashwell, Margaret
Mauger, Dina
Menicucci, Gina
Glynn, Jackie
Wright, Cathy
Jacquez, Jackie
Shannon, Marie
LaTour, Suzanne
Lenehan, Eunhwa
Kampfhenkel, Laura
Haberman, Patricia
Pasterkiewicz, Connie
Buguey, Carolanne
McCutchan, Vicki
Kough, Cathleen
Bowles, Emalee
Hagar, Sally

Horn, Marie
wright, janet
Heilbrun, Meinir
Faye, Jennifer

Barroso, Maria de Lourdes

Events
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Total

Points

49.5
3585
30
27.83
25.5
25
23.5
235
20.5
16.25
13.58
13.25
11.7
10.75
9.5
9.2

5.25
4.5
3.75
3.75
3.5

2.75

2.75

2.75
2.5
2.5

15

Points

Behind
Lead

14
19.5
21.67
24
245
26
26
29
33.25
35.92
36.25
37.8
38.75
40
40.3
43.5
44.25
45
45.75
45.75
46
46.5
46.75
46.75
46.75
47
47
47.5
47.5
48



T32
T32
T32
T35
T35
T35
T35

T26

T26

T26
29
29
29
29

Levin, Jen
Shimasaki, Shimo
Natalier, Michelle
Armas, Katy
Chavez, Maria
Pavelko, Janice

Edwards, Jan
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1.2
1.2
1.2

0.5
0.33

48.3
48.3
48.3
48.5
48.5
49
49.17



